
Clubmeisterschaften 2018

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen Doppel

Name Verein

1 Beuth, Ute TC Langenbektal

Aleksik, Doris TC Langenbektal

2 Blieffert, Katja TC Langenbektal

Pätow, Julia TC Langenbektal

3 Büchler, Jana TC Langenbektal

Fürste, Daniela Hollenstedt

4 Hagemann, Heike TC Langenbektal

Neubauer, Gabriele TC Langenbektal

5 Heeger, Carmen TC Langenbektal

Lessmöllmann, Susanne TC Langenbektal

6 Köhnken, Catrin TC Langenbektal

Schröder-Heeger, Anita TC Langenbektal

7 Pieper, Anke TC Langenbektal

Mecklenburg, Ann-Karin TC Langenbektal

8 Pietsch, Birgit HNT

Lewerenz, Jutta TC Langenbektal

9 Reddmann, Gisela TC Langenbektal

Scheel, Susanne TC Langenbektal

10 Rohde, Nadine TC Langenbektal

Rohde, Christine TC Langenbektal

11 Rompa, Anna TC Langenbektal

Schneider, Lilly TC Langenbektal

12 Schneider, Christine TC Langenbektal

Schneider, Marie TC Langenbektal

13 Schulz, Andrea TC Langenbektal

Bauer, Nicole TC Langenbektal

Damen Doppel Nebenrunde

Name Verein

Damen Einzel

Name Verein

1 Büchler, Jana TC Langenbektal

2 Hagemann, Heike TC Langenbektal

3 Heeger, Carmen TC Langenbektal

4 Neubauer, Gabriele TC Langenbektal

5 Pätow, Julia TC Langenbektal

6 Reddmann, Gisela TC Langenbektal

7 Schneider, Lilly TC Langenbektal

8 Schröder-Heeger, Anita TC Langenbektal

9 Schulz, Andrea TC Langenbektal

Herren 50 Einzel

Name Verein

1 Büchler, Uwe TC Langenbektal

2 Espig, Jürgen TC Langenbektal

3 Hagel, Ulrik TC Langenbektal

4 Hagemann, Thomas TC Langenbektal

5 Hecker, Andreas

6 Hoffmann, Guido

7 Pinckvos, Ralf TC Langenbektal

8 Podlewski, Andreas TC Langenbektal
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9 Rohde, Martin TC Langenbektal

10 Zülow, Joachim TC Langenbektal

Herren Doppel

Name Verein

1 Bauer, Matthias TC Langenbektal

Bauer, Tim TC Langenbektal

2 Baumann, Carsten TC Langenbektal

Schmidt, Dirk TC Langenbektal

3 Blieffert, Lenny

Blieffert, Hendrik TC Langenbektal

4 Büchler, Uwe TC Langenbektal

Soll, Kristofer TC Langenbektal

5 Dengler, Nico

Schulz, Immo TC Langenbektal

6 di Sciullo, Angelo

Stenger, Björn TC Langenbektal

7 Grossmann, Claus TC Langenbektal

Pinckvos, Ralf TC Langenbektal

8 Hagel, Ulrik TC Langenbektal

9 Hecker, Simon TC Langenbektal

Wittig, Patrick TC Langenbektal

10 Martens, Benjamin TC Langenbektal

Mischke, Andreas TC Langenbektal

11 Meyer, Lewin TC Langenbektal

12 Milde, Heiko TC Langenbektal

Espig, Jürgen TC Langenbektal

13 Podlewski, Andreas TC Langenbektal

Hagemann, Thomas TC Langenbektal

14 Rischko, Thorsten TC Langenbektal

Jäger, Carsten TC Langenbektal

15 Scharré, Mario TC Langenbektal

Herren Einzel

Name Verein

1 Blieffert, Hendrik TC Langenbektal

2 di Sciullo, Angelo

3 Gratias, Sönke TC Langenbektal

4 Hecker, Simon TC Langenbektal

5 Jäger, Carsten TC Langenbektal

6 Kloodt, Thomas TV Fischbek

7 Martens, Benjamin TC Langenbektal

8 Rischko, Thorsten TC Langenbektal

9 Rohde, Martin TC Langenbektal

10 Schmidt, Dirk TC Langenbektal

11 Schneider, Tim TC Langenbektal

12 Soll, Kristofer TC Langenbektal

13 Stenger, Björn TC Langenbektal

14 van Hoof, Lars TC Langenbektal

15 Wittig, Patrick TC Langenbektal

Mixed

Name Verein

1 Büchler, Jana TC Langenbektal

Bauer, Matthias TC Langenbektal

2 Bauer, Nicole TC Langenbektal
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Bauer, Jan TC Langenbektal

3 Broscheit, Marion TC Langenbektal

4 Pätow, Julia TC Langenbektal

Espig, Jürgen TC Langenbektal

5 Fürste, Daniela Hollenstedt

6 Aleksik, Doris TC Langenbektal

Grossmann, Claus TC Langenbektal

7 Hagemann, Heike TC Langenbektal

Scharré, Mario TC Langenbektal

8 Lessmöllmann, Susanne TC Langenbektal

9 Lewerenz, Jutta TC Langenbektal

10 Neubauer, Gabriele TC Langenbektal

11 Pieper, Anke TC Langenbektal

12 Podlewski, Andreas TC Langenbektal

13 Rohde, Christine TC Langenbektal

Rohde, Martin TC Langenbektal

14 Rompa, Aylin HSC

Mischke, Andreas TC Langenbektal

15 Rompa, Anna TC Langenbektal

Schmidt, Dirk TC Langenbektal

16 Schneider, Christine TC Langenbektal

Schneider, Tim TC Langenbektal

17 Schulz, Andrea TC Langenbektal

Schulz, Immo TC Langenbektal

18 Soll, Kristofer TC Langenbektal

19 Stenger, Björn TC Langenbektal

20 Beuth, Ute TC Langenbektal

van Hoof, Lars TC Langenbektal

21 Wagener, Emily

Hecker, Simon TC Langenbektal

22 Schneider, Lilly TC Langenbektal

Wittig, Patrick TC Langenbektal

23 Zülow, Joachim TC Langenbektal
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